Race Date 2015 Crusader Classic Invitational - Men

September 04, 2015 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 6K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Purdue University Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):17 Average Time: 18:48.9
1 7029 Jeremy Craven So 1 1 18:44.6 18:44.6 0:00.0
2 7046 Tate Schienbein Sr 2 3 18:44.8 37:29.5 0:00.2
3 7032 Matt Grider Fr 3 6 18:47.1 56:16.6 0:02.4
4 7037 Ethan Hoeft Fr 5 11 18:52.0 1:15:08.6 0:07.3
5 7039 Caleb Kerr Sr 6 17 18:56.2 1:34:04.8 0:11.5
6 7048  Seth Williams Fr (8) (25) 18:57.5 1:53:02.4 0:12.9
7 7026  Benjamin Anderson Fr (20) (35) 19:00.1  2:12:02.5 0:15.4
8 7040 Harlow Ladd Sr More Than 7 19:03.7 2:31:06.2 0:19.0
9 7042 Alexander Milner Jr More Than 7 19:04.0 2:50:10.2 0:19.3
10 7035 Bryan Hester So More Than 7 19:11.9  3:09:22.1 0:27.2
11 7043 Ben Mohrdieck So More Than 7 19:19.2 3:28:41.4 0:34.5
12 7033  Jacob Hanawalt Fr More Than 7 19:19.3  3:48:00.7 0:34.7
13 7045 Rocky Pollock Jr More Than 7 19:23.0 4:07:23.7 0:38.3
14 7028  Andrew Cartwright Jr More Than 7 19:26.7  4:26:50.4 0:42.0
15 7030 David Dalton So More Than 7 19:30.4  4:46:20.9 0:45.7
16 7036 Dillon Hinen Sr More Than 7 19:36.7 5:05:57.6 0:52.0
17 7038 Sam Hoffman Sr More Than 7 19:50.4 5:25:48.1 1:05.7
18 7031 Patrick Dalton So More Than 7 19:54.7 5:45:42.8 1:10.0
19 7049  Tyler Wynn Sr More Than 7 19:56.9 6:05:39.8 1:12.2
20 7034 Kevin Handshoe Sr More Than 7 20:06.4 6:25:46.2 1:21.7
Team - Notre Dame Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):43 Average Time: 19:11.1
1 7087 Calvin Kraft SO 4 4 18:47.9 18:47.9 0:00.0
2 7091 Chris Marco JR 7 11 18:56.8 37:44.7 0:08.9
3 7089 Kevin Pulliam SO 9 20 18:58.4 56:43.2 0:10.5
4 7093 Aaron Roe FR 11 31 19:29.7 1:16:12.9 0:41.8
5 7088  William Dolan SO 12 43 19:42.7 1:35:55.6 0:54.7
Team - Valparaiso University Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):75 Average Time: 20:30.0
1 7075 Adam Bruno Jr 13 13 20:00.2 20:00.2 0:00.0
2 7081 Max Morello Jr 14 27 20:15.7 40:15.9 0:15.4
3 7083 Dan Walters Jr 15 42 20:25.9 1:00:41.8 0:25.7
4 7076 Alexander Bruno Fr 16 58 20:41.8 1:21:23.6 0:41.6
5 7082 Leland Robertson Fr 17 75 21:06.7 1:42:30.4 1:06.5
6 7080 Jack Majer Fr (18) (93) 21:08.4  2:03:38.8 1:08.2
7 7086  Ben Zibricky Fr (29) (112) 21:25.7  2:25:04.5 1:25.5
8 7077 Nathan Gaflejen Sr More Than 7 21:31.7  2:46:36.2 1:31.4
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2015 Crusader Classic Invitational - Men

Race Date
September 04, 2015 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 6K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Valparaiso University Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):75 Average Time: 20:30.0
9 7079 Tyler Grimes Fr More Than 7 21:58.2  3:08:34.5 1:58.0
10 7074  Bradley Adkins So More Than 7 22:27.3  3:31.01.8 2:27.0
11 7084  John Ward Fr More Than 7 23:19.4  3:54:21.3 3:19.2
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